Electric Transmission Lines and

Substations
Electric Distribution Lines and

Substations
Other Expenditures

Total
.

Lesst Allowance for Funds Used
during Construction

Cash Required for Construction
Expenditures

!ill ll.ll
$ 319,000,000 $ 496,000,000

163,000,000 113,000,000

429,000,000
166,1000 1 000

420,000,000
122.00Q.OQO

$1,075,000,000 $1,151,000,000

33,1000,1000 32,Q()0,000

$1,042,000,000 $1,119,000,000

CACO has reviewed the Application and Edison's
construction program budget. CACD concludes that the proposed
issuance of New Stock is necessary for EdisOn's construction
requirementsl however, Edison is placed on notice, by this
decision, that the Commission does not find that Edison's
construction budget is necessary or reasonable for ratemaking
purposes. These are issues which are normally tested in general
rate cases or rate base offset proceedings.

-5-

•

A.'92-03-054 CACO/RHG

Capital Ratios
Edison's capitalization ratios as of March 31, 1992, and

AS reported in its Supplemental Schedule VI, are shown below AS

recorded And adjusted to give pro jorma effect to the transactions
that follow.

Recorded Pro FOrma
Amount p-ercentage Amount Percentage

LOng-Term Debt $ 5,361,624,000 41.4' $ 6,552,324,000 51.3'
108 1 894,000 Short-Term Debt 6.3\ 7081: 994 1000 5.~,

Total Debt $ 6,070,518,000 53.7\ $ 7,261,218,000 56.8\

Preferred Stock 569,248,000 5.0\ 941,568,000 6.6\
Common Equity 4 1 672 1 §12 1 OOQ 41. 3\ 4167~.t612,QQQ 36.6'

Total $11,312,378,000 100.0' $12,775,399,000 100.0\

1. The proposed issuance of debt securities related to
fuel inventories - $279,100,000,

2. The issuance of debt securities related to balancing
accounts - $270,000,000;

3. Authorized but unissued debt securities - $21,600,000:
4. The proposed issuance of debt securities -

$900,000,000;
5. The issuance of Series 92B in April, 1992 -

$150,000,000;
6. The redemption of the following.

a. Series FF in April! 1992 - $150,000,000
b. Series V in May, 1992 - $ 80,000,000
c. Series gOA in Kay, 1992 - $100,000,000;

7. The proposed issuance of Preferred/preference Stock -
$200,000,000,